
 
 
 
BEF WELCOME HOME SHOW 2015 
 

Class No 3B Junior Equitation Medal 15-18 Years 

1st  Lucas Bridges Ad Lib 

2nd  Casey Truran De Le Vega 

3rd  Elizabeth Madeiros Mr. Bentley 

4th  Kristen Bean Boom Boom Pow 

 

Class No 3C Junior Equitation Medal 12-14 Years 

1st  Clare Tomlinson In Fashion 

2nd Kayla Bardgett Army Boy 

3rd  Samantha Stempel Let’s Play 

4th  Courtney Bromby Hey Dude 

5th Robin Stempel Happy Feet 

 

Class No 7 Speed Jumping, Ponies 

1st  Army Boy Grace Coffey 

2nd  You’ll Be Amazed Amber Bridges 

3rd  Rum N Ginger Candyce Martins 

 

Class No 8 Speed Jumping, Horses 

1st  Helsinki V/D Heffinck Bevis Tetlow 

2nd  Hey Dude Courtney Bromby 

3rd  All In One Vicki Steele 

4th   Ad Lib Lindsay Sousa 

5th New In the City Abby Bardgett 

6th  Laredo Carla Stempel 

 

Class No CJ1 Horse Jumping 3’3” 

1st  Southern Eclipse Rayman Butterfield 

2nd  Laredo Carla Stempel 

3rd  Helsinki V/D Heffinck Kirista Rabain 

4th  All In One Vicki Steele 

5th Carolina Gold Dale Rochester 

6th  Emerson Philip Correia 

 



 

Class No BJ1 Hose Jumping 2’9” 

1st  Mr. Bentley Elizabeth Madeiros 

2nd  De Le Vega Casey Truran 

3rd  Hey Dude Courtney Bromby 

4th  Boom Boom Pow Kristen Bean 

5th Wunder Woman Dale Rochester 

6th  Duke of Hazards Tyler Lopes 

 

Class No AJ1 Pony Jumping 2’3”-2’6” 

1st  Happy Feet Robin Stempel 

2nd  Army Boy Grace Coffey 

3rd  Dream Come True Kayla Bardgett 

4th  You’ll Be Amazed Amber Bridges 

5th Mr. Wizard Courtney Bromby 

 

Class No AJ2 Pony Jumping 2’3”-2’6” 

1st  Dream Come True Kayla Bardgett 

2nd  Happy Feet Robin Stempel 

3rd  Rum N Ginger Candyce Martins 

4th  Army Boy Grace Coffey 

5th Mr. Wizard Courtney Bromby 

6th  You’ll Be Amazed Amber Bridges 

 

Class No BJ2 Horse Jumping 2’9” 

1st  Boom Boom Pow Kristen Bean 

2nd  Hey dude Courtney Bromby 

3rd  De Le Vega Casey Truran 

4th  Wunder Woman Dale Rochester 

5th Mr. Bentley Elizabeth Madeiros 

6th  Duke of Hazards Tyler Lopes 

 

Class No CJ2 Horse Jumping 3’3” 

1st  Dream Catcher Jahdayna Samuels 

2nd  All In One Vicki Steele 

3rd  Laredo Carla Stempel 

4th  Emerson Philip Correia 

5th Helsinki V/D Heffinck Kirista Rabain 

6th  Tres Beau Michael  Rodrigues 

 
 


